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Approved STAT Providers 
 

 

1. Ausec, Jesse Daniel, OTR/L,  HealthLink for Children, Beaufort Memorial Hospital, 989 Ribaut 

Road, Suite 360, Beaufort SC 29202, 843-522-5902, jausec@bmhsc.org 

 

2. Autism Division (For all Regions): e-mail: adstats@ddsn.sc.gov or FAX: 803-545-4476. 

 

3. Carpenter, Laura PhD, Clinical psychologist,  Associate Professor Pediatrics, MUSC 135 Rutledge 

Avenue, MSC 567, Charleston, SC 29425; 843-792-7469 (w); carpentl@musc.edu  

 

4. Charles, Jane MD, Developmental Pediatrician, Associate Professor Pediatrics,  MUSC 135 

Rutledge Avenue, MSC 567, Charleston, SC 29425; 843-876-1515 (w);  charlesj@musc.edu 

 

5. Conant, Kim LPN, Special Needs Care Coordinator, Palmetto Pediatric and Adolescent Clinic, 

601 Clemson Road, Columbia SC 29229; 803-865-6180 (w); Kconant@scpapeds.com 

 

6. DiBattisto, Caroline, M.D., Assistant Professor of Clinical Pediatrics, University of South 

Carolina School of Medicine, Division of Child Development and Behavioral Health, 9 Medical 

Park, Suite 210, Columbia, SC 29203. Telephone: 803-434-6598, Fax: 803-434-1920 

Caroline.DiBattisto@uscmed.sc.edu 

 

7. Fijlane, Bridget, MS OTR/L, HealthLink for Children, Beaufort Memorial Hospital, 31 Innovation 

Dr., Suite 100, Bluffton, SC 29910  (843)522-7180 bfijlane@bmhsc.org    

 

8. Kinsman, Anne PhD, Clinical Psychologist, Director Psychology, Greenville Hospital System, 

200 Patewood Drive, Suite 200, Greenville, SC 29615; 864-454-5644 (w); losborne.@ghs.org   

 

9. Lowell, Emily PhD, NCSP, Assistant Professor of Clinical Pediatrics, University of South 

Carolina School of Medicine, Division of Child Development and Behavioral Health, 9 Medical 

Park, Suite 210, Columbia, SC 29203. Telephone: 803-434-6598, Fax: 803-434-1920 

Emily.Lowell@uscmed.sc.edu  

 

10. Mack, Megan, OTR/L, MSHA, HealthLink for Children, Beaufort Memorial Hospital, 989 Ribaut 

Road, Suite 360, Beaufort SC 29202, 843-522-5900, MMack@bmhsc.org 

 

11. Macpherson, Tracy MD Pediatrician, The Pediatric Clinic, 940 Holly NE, Orangeburg, SC 29115; 

803-536-2725 (w); tmachutto@aol.com  

 

12. Moskow, Abraham MD Pediatrician, Barnwell Pediatrics, 10706 Marlboro Avenue, Barnwell SC 

29812; 803-591-1033; moskow@musc.edu; and AMoskow@BarnwellSC.com  

 

13. Osborne, Lesley, BSW, Greenville Hospital System, 200 Patewood Drive, Suite 200, Greenville, 

SC 29615; 864-454-5644 losborne@ghs.org  
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14. Parent, Jennifer, M.A., CCC-SLP, Young Talkers, 8703 Hwy 17 Byp., S., Suite I, Myrtle Beach, 

SC 29575, 843-457-1053, JenniferParent@YoungTalkers.com 

 

15. Patillo, Jaime, MS, OTR/L, HealthLink for Children, Beaufort Memorial Hospital, 31 Innovation 

Dr. Suite 100, Bluffton, SC 29910 (843)522-7180  jpatillo@bmhsc.org  

 

16. Powers, Nancy MD Developmental Behavioral Pediatrician, Greenville Hospital System, 200 

Patewood Drive, Suite 200, Greenville, SC 29615; 864-454-5644; losborne@ghs.org  

 

17. Somerall, Erin, MS, SLP-CCC, HealthLink for Children, Beaufort Memorial Hospital, 989 Ribaut 

Road, Suite 360, Beaufort, SC 29910 (843)522-5900  esomerall@bmhsc.org  

 

18. Spencer, Lorrie PhD, Autism Inc., 29 Plantation Park Drive, Unit 204, Bluffton, SC, 29910 / 

mailing address: P.O. Box 3444, Bluffton, SC, 29910; 843-298-4320 (w), 843-706-0830 

(Fax); Lorrie@autisminc.net 

 

19. van Bakergem, Karen, LMSW, Developmental and Behavioral Pediatrics, Patient Counselor, 

MUSC 135 Rutledge Avenue, MSC 567, Charleston, SC 29425; 843-876-1524(w) / 843-876-1518 

(fax); vanbake@musc.edu 

 

20. Young-Cline, Nicole, M.A., CCC-SLP, Owner/Director of Young Talkers, 8703 Hwy 17 Byp., S., 

Suite I, Myrtle Beach, SC 29575, 843-457-1053, Nicole@YoungTalkers.com 
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